Sandown: 05 October 2023

R1 Photo Man Now at Stud

18:52 | Other 515m

NAME
Mighty Hannibal
BK§ y

YOU DONE

BKW D

NEED YOU NOW
BK D

Flying Hot

BlyD J

Lakeview Nola
WF B

May So Dreamin,
BD By 8
Kambia Bale

FB

LITTLE TIME
BK B

BEER -0« B3

R3
19:37 | Other 515m

NAME
Whiskey Cavalier
BD D

ON THE GREEN

BEBD D

Maximum Shanae
WBE B
Maximum Ava

KB

Ice Bath Forth (SCR)
Got Rhythm
BK D

Boo Boo Billy
BK D

Play The Victim
BK D

Blink You Lose (SCR)

stegEA-1 « ¥R
w

Anna Rhode (SCR)

20:19 | Other 515m

NAME
Tiggerlong Nibel
BKng 8

| B2

Fibularis
BK D

Flying Butcher
BlyD J

Winnington Bale
RBD D

Deloris Bale
BKB

Cosmic Sin
BK D

Lakeview Lana
FB

3
4]

5
6
B

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

TRAINER

JOHN BROWN

DAVID BURNETT

Rowan Wagenaar

KIM ERENSHAW

CHRISTINE SHEILDS

GAIL SAUNDERS

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

BRYAN SYKES

Ballarat to Sandown Final

TRAINER

STEVEN MCDONNELL

GARRY SELKRIG

JORDAN COOPER

JORDAN COOPER
MATHEW WRIGHT

BROOKE ENNIS

DAVID BURNETT

DEBRA BRANDON

KEVIN TURNER
ROCKY CRISAFI

R5 Southern Football & Netball League

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

BEST T/D

5655 30.28
5434  29.95
3142 29.80
1642  29.77
1226 29.89
3346 29.73
5425 NBT

1 30.42

PRIZE MONEY $11,235
$7.3K-$2.2K- $1.1K - $560

LAST 4

BEST T/D

6272 NBT
3532 29.86
1512 NBT
2123 NBT
1321 29.46
1813 NBT
7331 29.36
4631 29.98
3163 NBT
5114 NBT

R2
19:12 | Other 515m
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NAME

Redeemer Ruslie

CUTHBERT BINNS
BK D

Mepunga Luna
BKBp 8

He's A Paymaster (SCR)

Willa Bale
BK B

Hot Noise
BK D

Pretty Capri
BE B yLap

Confiscate
FD

R4
19:55 | Other 515m

| B2
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PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

NAME
Tomida

BKD

Princess Gypsy
BKB
Recalibrate
BED

Dawny Dream
BKD

Lolly Shop Girl
BK B

Norbert Bale (SCR)
Sir Melville
BK D

Herb
BK D

Madalia Snoopy (L/SCR)

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
SAMANTHA GRENFELL 6555 29.55
KATHRYNE TABB 3512 29.93
PETER KELLY 1218 29.87
Daniel Gibbons 6774  29.60
PETER MCKENZIE 6238 29.68
SAMANTHA GRENFELL 2327 29.86
JEFFREY BRITTON 4471 29.70
HARLEY WHELAN 2513 29.82

R6 Toongabbie Lodge

20:37 | Other 515m

| B2

3
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NAME
Udita Bale
WF B

Amron Dan
BK D

Piscono Bale
DKBD
Departed
BKL’J)

Vacant Box
Royal Gyps
e g’ ypsy
Manila Coghlan
BK D

Zodiac Bale
BEBD B

Greyhounds Entertainment

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

Sandown Vet Clinic

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
RUSSELL EDWARDS 2373 29.88
LISA COCKERELL 1387 29.81
JEFFREY BRITTON 2134 2943
PAUL ABELA 7743 30.49
CORREY GRENFELL 3122 29.69
JASON THOMPSON 131 NBT
KELVIN ILES 3156 29.76
MICHAEL THARLE 4127 29.28

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
JENNIFER THORPE 6222  29.45
DONNA KNIGHT 4612 NBT
PAUL ELLUL 7117 29.80
MICHAEL KATSIRIS 3313 NBT
DYLAN SHARP 6132  30.39
Daniel Gibbons 3517 29.91
TESS GALEA 7163  30.13
JENNIFER GIESCHEN 6161 30.23

PRIZE MONEY $9,740
$6.3K - $1.9K - $980 - $480

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
SAMANTHA GRENFELL 5358 29.39
BROOKE ENNIS 3611 29.25
Rebecca Gibbons 4612 29.49
JEFFREY BRITTON 4424 29.53
THOMAS DAILLY 5652 29.75
ROBERT MOWAT 1348 NBT
CORREY GRENFELL 4867 29.65
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Sandown: 05 October 2023

20:58 | Other 515m

NAME
Back To Scratch
BE D

Dedalus Diggle
BDD gg
Meatball Molly
BK B

Aston Costello
FD

Zipping Lincoln
sy e

Hasko Bale

BK B

Cheeky Wink
BK B

West On Strobe
RBD D

BEER -0« B3

R9

21:40

Other 515m

NAME
Shima Jim
BKD

Fleur Bale
BK B

BAGMAN

BK D

Reality Tears
BK D

Winnie's Wish
BEB

Naval Post
WBK D

ool ~ [ o JECRS ~ RURN P Y

R11

22:25 | Other 595m

NAME
Play Nice
BK D

Coulter Bale
BK D

3 Vacant Box
Serena Bale
BKB

Kai Bale
RBD D

Vacant Box
Korda
WBK D

Cash It In
BKB

(ol ~ |

R7 Evie's Gap Dogs

Sb Melbourne Cup Dec 2

Madalia Zoom (L/SCR)

Madalia Patch (L/SCR)

sandowngreyhounds.com.au

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

TRAINER

JASON THOMPSON

LISA COCKERELL

JESSICA SHARP

VICKI WISENER

ROBERT CAMILLERI

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

ANGELA LANGTON

CLIFFORD SMITH

LAST 4

1163

3145

1182

4512

2124

5442

6314

5351

BEST T/D

30.24

29.71

29.80

29.28

29.76

29.64

29.72

30.05

PRIZE MONEY $9,090

$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

TRAINER

HEATH McADAM
SAMANTHA GRENFELL
PETER MCKENZIE

GERARD O'KEEFFE

MICHAEL THARLE

LISA FARQUHAR
PETER MCKENZIE

ANTHONY MAY

LAST 4

3772

3466

6448

3411

4721

6727

7843

4231

BEST T/D

NBT

30.08

29.78

30.24

NBT

30.02

30.12

29.66

PRIZE MONEY $10,470

$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $520

TRAINER

TIM BRITTON

ROBERT CAMILLERI

THOMAS DAILLY

CORREY GRENFELL

ANGELA LANGTON

TIM BRITTON

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

8F75

4447

7646

5115

1584

3441

BEST T/D

34.49

NBT

34.44

34.17

34.54

34.19

R8

21:19

Other 515m

BER-0Q v |

NAME
Elliana
BK B

Zulu Blast
BDD

Akina Jack
BKD
Navarino
BKD

Vacant Box

Multi Matt
WBK D

Flying Redeemer (SCR)

M¥ Bonneville
RBD D

R10

22:05

Other 595m

LI
i
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NAME

Ryebuck Tears (SCR)

Wheel And Go
BKD

Vacant Box
Great Guy
BDW D

Mepunga Mustan
BEBI?D & &

Vacant Box
Raven Parrot
BK B

Trending Xara
BK B

R12

22:43

Other 595m

NAME
Classic Touch
BKD

Warringah Bale
RF D

Vacant Box
Aston Sunset
BK B

X%/Ian Bale
BK D

Vacant Box

Louie
WBK D

Bern B
BD D Y

Cranbourne Cup Heats @sgrc 19/10

Sportsbet Make It Look Easy

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $11,235

$7.3K-$2.2K- $1.1K - $560

TRAINER

JOHN CONNOR

JASON THOMPSON

PHILLIP ROWLEY

JASON THOMPSON

JEFFREY BRITTON
KIM ERENSHAW

DAVID CRAWFORD

LAST 4

1411

1152

3611

3334

2311

3352

4515

BEST T/D

29.61

29.47

29.50

29.35

29.50

29.54

29.48

PRIZE MONEY $12,920

$8.4K - $2.5K - $1.2K - $640

TRAINER
MARTINA KIRILLIDIS

TIM BRITTON

ROBERT NEOCLEOUS

JEFFREY BRITTON

THOMAS DAILLY

KORIE-LEE HEINRICH

Sportsbet Make It a Multi

TRAINER

KAREN PITT

THOMAS DAILLY

CHRIS JOHANNSEN

ROBERT CAMILLERI

MICHAEL VAUGHAN

JOHN GALEA

LAST 4
6253

4221

4433

23F2

1248

1522

BEST /D
34.41

34.12

33.93

34.12

34.29

34.18

PRIZE MONEY $10,470

$6.8K - $2K

LAST 4

3436

1455

7745

3214

4836

7266

-$1K - $520

BEST T/D

34.41

34.56

34.06

34.58

34.44

34.25
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